
OCCIT Grant Program - FY 2013-14
(4/4/13 Meeting)

Amount
Awarded

Clackamas County 
Historical Society

Latourette Park 
Improvements @ 
MOOT

$12,750.00 $12,750.00 No

Committee for a 
Museum of the 
Peace Corps 
Experience

The Peace Corps: 
50 Years of 
Service

$16,000.00 $8,000.00 8/13/2013 CF $8,000.00 No

$2,200.00 7/16/2013 CF
$12,157.00 9/6/2013 CF $0.00 Yes

McLoughlin 
Memorial 
Association

Holmes House 
Visitation for 2013

$1,390.00 $1,283.78 2/27/2013 CF

$106.22 Not Needed $0.00 Yes
OC Chamber of 
Commerce

2013 Antique Fair $6,500.00 $3,250.00 7/30/2013 CF

$3,250.00 9/27/2013 CF $0.00 Yes
OCHS Band and 
Flag Team

Pete’s Cruise In $1,500.00 $750.00 4/30/2013 CF

$350.00 6/19/2013 CF
$400.00 6/26/2013 CF $0.00 Yes

Trick ’n Racy Car 
Club

2013 Cruise In Car 
Show

$5,000.00 $5,000.00 9/27/2013 CF $0.00 Yes

Total $57,640.00 $36,890.00  $20,750.00  
Updated 2/27/14 $20,750.00

Exit Report 
Received

Main Street 
Oregon City

2013 First City 
Celebration

$14,500.00 $143.00 7/16/2013 CF

Grantee/Payee Description Paid Date
Payment 
Method

Amount 
Available


	Sheet1

